Verification Linac-gram scale board2| H|=t

131

% g

Ay N2PAT
LA - ZENT - ZBE - 2AHS - e

M B

Ad 9579 LHOZ External irradiationAl
High energy radiationg& ©]-8& WAL 57} A3
B oy, PEHAS FENsA 1 g3}
AF=Hol A gt}

High energy radiationg ©]4-3 X g0]7] w&d|

opzke] R &g A 57} o] FojrhH Qo] A
A 4%E £ F 7] WEd ASF N5 T2
92 o o Az & Fot}
26 = Shielding block® # &4, Treatment
volume?] &, 32} Positiond AHA 5L Scale
& F3t Ro ARFo=z Fristm, nodn 4
B34 BE Errorg FAY & e PHoEA
Verification Linac-gram scale boardZ A }3tg 1 1
Ag T3 Bt A& A2E sk 71dsa
At

[

N
o

ARNE Y

1. MENE

FA 6mm, 37| 27%x27cm? Acryl board®} 27
1.5mm, Z o] bmme} Copper, Alloy, Lead, Tungsten
Pin 5& AREF L, Linac-gram &g Radiation
sourcex= VarianA} Clinac 2100C 6MV photon &°)
A& E T

Table 1.
Materials Copper | Alloy Lead | Tungsten
density
8.9 9.4 | 11.3 19.3
g/cnf

0 varian Clinac 2100C 6MV photon

'ﬁ—— L Copper
Lead\k_ /
pin depth : 5mm
(RN dia. : 1.5mm
Tungste -t
Lh Cermobend
(Acryl board) alloy
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2ol AAHQ STD= Acyle board £A 12 Z0]E Table 2. Calculated Degree from 8, to 8.

o} 64.8cm7} "t}

+No  Distance Sum(4) Degree(§)

©1 0.648 0.5729386  0.5729386

6.48mm 2 1.29 1.1457628  0.5728241

1 : 6.48 x30mm ———— 3 1.944 1.7185680  0.572595
///—_, IO o e 2 2zont0 s
! N -5 2.240 2.8624052 0.5717951
Tungsten s - 1.5mm Scale board -6  3.888 3.4336303  0.5712251
.7 4.536 4.0041729  0.5705425

.8  5.184 4.5739212  0.5697483

SID 100 cm : 1 cm = STD 64.8cm : X ‘9 5.8 5.1427645  0.5688432

X = 6.48 mm +10  6.48 5.7105931  0.5678285

_ S11 7.128 6.2772984  0.5667053

Fig. 3. 12 7.776 6.8427734  0.5654749

Fig. 314 SID7} 100cmel oAl scale ZHe] +13  8.424 7.4069121  0.5641387
1emo] HA s2® STD7} 64.8cmol A= va2lo) “14  9.072 7.9696103  0.5626982
15 9.72 8.5307656  0.5611552
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